

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (S) No.8417 of 2023

Ashok Jain **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Others

21/12/2023	Shri A.K. Samantry, Counsel for the petitioner. Shri Ravi Bhagat, Dy. G.A. for the State. Shri Ajay Kumar Dwivedi, Counsel for respondent No.4. Learned State Counsel is directed to file reply within six weeks. List after six weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge