



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 8417 of 2023

ASHOK JAIN *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

30/10/2025	None appears on behalf of the petitioner. Mr. Dashrath Prajapati, P.L. for the State. Ms. Purnima Singh, Counsel for the respondent No. 2. Mr. Ajay Kumar Dwivedi, Counsel for the respondent No. 4. List the matter after four weeks. sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Vishakha	