



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 8417 of 2023

ASHOK JAIN *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

18/03/2026	Mr. S.S. Marhas, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Arpit Agrawal, P.L. for the State/respondent No.1. Ms. Purnima Singh, counsel for the respondent No.2. Mr. Ajay Kumar Dwivedi, counsel for the respondent No.4. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted a week's time to file relevant documents in the matter. As prayed, list the matter in the week after next. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
<i>Deepti Jha</i>	